
SEE MAP 7N22

SEE MAP 7N42

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

SAN BENITO

·|}þ156

·|}þ25

Fa
irv

iew
 R

d

Santa Ana Rd

McCray St

Me
mo

ria
l D

r

McCloskey Rd

Prospect Ave

Meridian St

South St

Sunset Dr

Mc Closkey Rd

Sunnyslope Rd

Meridian St
Meridian St

McCloskey Rd

Sunnyslope Rd

Mc
Cr

ay
 St

Sunnyslope Rd

Hollister

Fallon Rd

Hillcrest Rd

So
uth

sid
e R

d

Va
lle

y V
iew

 R
d

Ba
rne

s L
n

Hillcrest RdHillcrest Rd Hillcrest Rd

Lone TreeRd

Santa Ana ValleyRd

FallonRd

Do
oli

ng
Rd

McMahonRd

Rosa MoradaRd

CarpenterDr

Spring GroveRd

COTTAGE CORNERS

San Felipe Rd

Fa
irv

iew
Rd

Santa AnaRd

McCloskeyRd

Me
mo

ria
lDr

McCraySt

MeridianSt

FallonRd

HillcrestRd

Lone TreeRd

Santa Ana ValleyRd

FallonRd

DoolingRd

McMahonRd

Rosa MoradaRd

CarpenterDr

Unnamed Street

Date 8/5/11

SE
E M

AP
 7N

31
SEE MAP 7N

San Benito

Santa Clara
Merced

Monterey

CALIFORNIA ROAD SYSTEM

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

B C D E F G H JA K

B C D E F G H JA K

  MAP 7N32

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

LOCAL

OTHER FWY OR EXPWY
INTERSTATE 1

3
4
5

7

2

MINOR COLLECTOR 6

San Benito

Mile

Feet

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 SIGN ROUTES
INTERSTATE
U.S.£¤3
STATE

COUNTY4567D2
ÿ||1

§̈¦5
                              STATE OF CALIFORNIA
   DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                              In Cooperation With The
  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
               AND LOCAL AGENCIES

COUNTY BOUNDARY
CITY BOUNDARY
RAILROAD


